Rock Fuse Songlist

Song Title (Artist)
All Shook Up (Elvis Présley)

You Really Got Me (The Kinks)

Satisfaction (The Rolling Stones)

Love Me Two Times (The Doors)

Magic Carpet Ride (Steppenwolfe)

Piece Of My Heart (Beverley Knight / Janis Joplin / Faith Hill)
Whole Lotta Love (Led Zeppelen)
Beginnings (Chicago)

Does Anybody Really Know What Time It Is? (Chicago)
All Right Now (Free)

Do You Know What I Mean (Lee Michaels)
25 or 6 to 4 (Chicago)

Bobby McGhee (Janis Joplin)

Here Comes That Rainy Day Feeling (The Fortunes)
Garden Party (Ricky Nelson)

Love Me Like A Man (Bonnie Raitt)
Peaceful Easy Feeling (Eagles)

Take It Easy (Eagles)

Rock and Roll Hoochie Koo (Rick Derringer)
Takin® Care of Business (Bachman Turner Overdrive)
Can’t Get Enough (Bad Company)

I Got The Music In Me (Keke Dee)

Sweet Home Alabama (Lynryd Skynyrd)

Say You Love Me (Fleetwood Mac)

Walk This Way (Aerosmith)

Love Is Alive (Gary Wright)

Lyin’ Eyes (Eagles)

Rhiannon (Stevie Nicks)

Life In The Fast Lane (Eagles)

Take The Money and Run (Steve Miller)
Takin' It to the Streets (Doobie Brothers)

Go Your Own Way (Fleetwood Mac)

Jet Airliner (Steve Miller)

Two Tickets To Paradise (Eddie Money)
What's Your Name (Lynard Skynard)

Blue Bayou (Linda Rohnstadt)

Don’t Stop (Fleetwood Mac)

Dreams (Fleetwood Mac)

Lay Down Sally (Erci Clapton)

Runaway (Bonnie Raitt)

You Belong To Me (Doobie Brothers)

You Make Lovin’ Fun (Fleetwodd Mac)
Lights (Journey)
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Year
1957

1964
1965
1967
1968
1968
1969
1969
1969
1970
1971
1971
1971
1971
1972
1972
1972
1972
1973
1973
1974
1974
1974
1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1976
1976
1976
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1978

Gender
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male



Rock Fuse Songlist

Song Title (Artist
Old Time Rock & Roll (Bob Seger)

Fool If You Think It’s Over (Chris Rea)
Minute By Minute (The Doobie Brothers)
Roxanne (George Michael)

What a Fool Believes (Doobie Brothers)
Another One Bites The Dust (Queen)

Any Way You Want It (Journey)

Hit Me With Your Best Shot (Pat Benetar)
What I Like About You (Romantics)

You Shook Me All Night Long (AC/DC)
Don‘t Stop Believing (Journey)

Hold On Loosely (38 Secial)

Jessie’s Girl (Rick Springfield)

Working For The Weekend (Loverboy)
Leather and Lace (Stevie Nicks)

Hurt So Good (John Mellencamp)
Faithfully (Journey)

Pride and Joy (Stevie Ray Vaughan)
Separate Ways (Journey)

Sharp Dressed Man (ZZ Top)

Every Breath You Take (The Police)
Dancing In The Dark (Bruce Springsteen)
Back On The Chain Gang (The Pretenders)
Your Love (The Outfield)

Get It On — Bang A Gong (T. Rex)

Livin’ On A Prayer (Bon Jovi)

You Give Love A Bad Name (Bon Jovi)
Pink Cadillac (Natalie Cole / Bruce Springsteen)
Unchain My Heart (Joe Cocker)

Have I Told You Lately (Van Morrison)
Nick of Time (Bonnie Raitt)

Hard To Handle (The Black Crowes)

Just The Way It Is, Baby (The Rembrandts)
Tangled and Dark (Bonnie Raitt)

Harvest Moon (Neil Young)

Are You Gonna Go My Way (Lenny Kravitz)
Come To My Window (Melissa Etheridge)
I’'m The Only One (Melissa Ethridge)
Love Will Keep Us Alive (Eagles)

I’'m Torn Down (Eric Clapton)

What Would You Say (Dave Matthews)
All For You (Sister Haven)

Love Sneaking Up On You (Bonnie Raitt)
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Year
1978

1978
1978
1978
1978
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1982
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1984
1984
1985
1985
1986
1986
1987
1987
1989
1989
1990
1990
1991
1992
1993
1993
1993
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994

Gender
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female



Rock Fuse Songlist

Song Title (Artist) ,
I Belong To You (Lenny Kravitz)

Crush (Jennifer Paige)

Fly Away (Lenny Kravitz)

Hella Good (No Doubt)

Game of Love (Santana / Michelle Branch)
Do It Again (Philippe Saisse)

All Summer Long (Kid Rock)
Paris [Ooh La La] (Grace Potter)
Take Me Down (Pretty Reckless)
All Shook Up (Elvis Presley)

You Really Got Me (The Kinks)
Satisfaction (The Rolling Stones)
Love Me Two Times (The Doors)
Magic Carpet Ride (Steppenwolfe)

Piece Of My Heart (Beverley Knight / Janis Joplin / Faith Hill)

Whole Lotta Love (Led Zeppelen)
Beginnings (Chicago)

Does Anybody Really Know What Time It Is? (Chicago)

All Right Now (Free)

Do You Know What I Mean (Lee Michaels)
25 or 6 to 4 (Chicago)

Bobby McGhee (Janis Joplin)

Here Comes That Rainy Day Feeling (The Fortunes)
Garden Party (Ricky Nelson)

Love Me Like A Man (Bonnie Raitt)
Peaceful Easy Feeling (Eagles)

Take It Easy (Eagles)

Rock and Roll Hoochie Koo (Rick Derringer)
Takin® Care of Business (Bachman Turner Overdrive)
Can’t Get Enough (Bad Company)

I Got The Music In Me (Keke Dee)

Sweet Home Alabama (Lynryd Skynyrd)

Say You Love Me (Fleetwood Mac)

Walk This Way (Aerosmith)

Love Is Alive (Gary Wright)

Lyin’ Eyes (Eagles)

Rhiannon (Stevie Nicks)

Life In The Fast Lane (Eagles)

Take The Money and Run (Steve Miller)
Takin' It to the Streets (Doobie Brothers)

Go Your Own Way (Fleetwood Mac)

Jet Airliner (Steve Miller)

Two Tickets To Paradise (Eddie Money)
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Year
1998

1998
1999
2001
2002
2006
2008
2010
2016
1957
1964
1965
1967
1968
1968
1969
1969
1969
1970
1971
1971
1971
1971
1972
1972
1972
1972
1973
1973
1974
1974
1974
1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1976
1976
1976
1977
1977
1977

Gender
Male

Female
Male
Female
Female
Instrumental
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male



Rock Fuse Songlist

Song Title (Artist)
Whaf's Your Name (Lynard Skynard)

Blue Bayou (Linda Rohnstadt)

Don’t Stop (Fleetwood Mac)

Dreams (Fleetwood Mac)

Lay Down Sally (Erci Clapton)
Runaway (Bonnie Raitt)

You Belong To Me (Doobie Brothers)
You Make Lovin’ Fun (Fleetwodd Mac)
Lights (Journey)

Old Time Rock & Roll (Bob Seger)
Fool If You Think It’s Over (Chris Rea)
Minute By Minute (The Doobie Brothers)
Roxanne (George Michael)

What a Fool Believes (Doobie Brothers)
Another One Bites The Dust (Queen)
Any Way You Want It (Journey)

Hit Me With Your Best Shot (Pat Benetar)
What I Like About You (Romantics)
You Shook Me All Night Long (AC/DC)
Don‘t Stop Believing (Journey)

Hold On Loosely (38 Secial)

Jessie’s Girl (Rick Springfield)

Working For The Weekend (Loverboy)
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Year
1977

1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1981
1981
1981
1981

Gender
Male

Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male



