Song Title (Artist) All Shook Up (Elvis Presley)	<b>Year</b> 1957	Gender Male
You Really Got Me (The Kinks)	1964	Male
Satisfaction (The Rolling Stones)	1965	Male
Love Me Two Times (The Doors)	1967	Male
Magic Carpet Ride (Steppenwolfe)	1968	Male
Piece Of My Heart (Beverley Knight / Janis Joplin / Faith Hill)	1968	Female
Whole Lotta Love (Led Zeppelen)	1969	Male
Beginnings (Chicago)	1969	Male
Does Anybody Really Know What Time It Is? (Chicago)	1969	Male
All Right Now (Free)	1970	Male
Do You Know What I Mean (Lee Michaels)	1971	Male
25 or 6 to 4 (Chicago)	1971	Male
Bobby McGhee (Janis Joplin)	1971	Female
Here Comes That Rainy Day Feeling (The Fortunes)	1971	Male
Garden Party (Ricky Nelson)	1972	Male
Love Me Like A Man (Bonnie Raitt)	1972	Female
Peaceful Easy Feeling (Eagles)	1972	Male
Take It Easy (Eagles)	1972	Male
Rock and Roll Hoochie Koo (Rick Derringer)	1973	Male
Takin' Care of Business (Bachman Turner Overdrive)	1973	Male
Can't Get Enough (Bad Company)	1974	Male
I Got The Music In Me (Keke Dee)	1974	Female
Sweet Home Alabama (Lynryd Skynyrd)	1974	Male
Say You Love Me (Fleetwood Mac)	1975	Female
Walk This Way (Aerosmith)	1975	Male
Love Is Alive (Gary Wright)	1975	Female
Lyin' Eyes (Eagles)	1975	Male
Rhiannon (Stevie Nicks)	1975	Female
Life In The Fast Lane (Eagles)	1976	Male
Take The Money and Run (Steve Miller)	1976	Male
Takin' It to the Streets (Doobie Brothers)	1976	Male
Go Your Own Way (Fleetwood Mac)	1977	Female
Jet Airliner (Steve Miller)	1977	Male
Two Tickets To Paradise (Eddie Money)	1977	Male
What's Your Name (Lynard Skynard)	1977	Male
Blue Bayou (Linda Rohnstadt)	1977	Female
Don't Stop (Fleetwood Mac)	1977	Female
Dreams (Fleetwood Mac)	1977	Female
Lay Down Sally (Erci Clapton)	1977	Male
Runaway (Bonnie Raitt)	1977	Female
You Belong To Me (Doobie Brothers)	1977	Male
You Make Lovin' Fun (Fleetwodd Mac)	1977	Female
Lights (Journey)	1978	Male

Song Title (Artist) Old Time Rock & Roll (Bob Seger)	<b>Year</b> 1978	Gender Female
Fool If You Think It's Over (Chris Rea)	1978	Male
Minute By Minute (The Doobie Brothers)	1978	Male
Roxanne (George Michael)	1978	Male
What a Fool Believes (Doobie Brothers)	1978	Male
Another One Bites The Dust (Queen)	1980	Male
Any Way You Want It (Journey)	1980	Male
Hit Me With Your Best Shot (Pat Benetar)	1980	Female
What I Like About You (Romantics)	1980	Male
You Shook Me All Night Long (AC/DC)	1980	Male
Don't Stop Believing (Journey)	1981	Male
Hold On Loosely (38 Secial)	1981	Male
Jessie's Girl (Rick Springfield)	1981	Male
Working For The Weekend (Loverboy)	1981	Male
Leather and Lace (Stevie Nicks)	1981	Female
Hurt So Good (John Mellencamp)	1982	Male
Faithfully (Journey)	1983	Male
Pride and Joy (Stevie Ray Vaughan)	1983	Male
Separate Ways (Journey)	1983	Male
Sharp Dressed Man (ZZ Top)	1983	Male
Every Breath You Take (The Police)	1983	Male
Dancing In The Dark (Bruce Springsteen)	1984	Male
Back On The Chain Gang (The Pretenders)	1984	Male
Your Love (The Outfield)	1985	Male
Get It On – Bang A Gong (T. Rex)	1985	Male
Livin' On A Prayer (Bon Jovi)	1986	Male
You Give Love A Bad Name (Bon Jovi)	1986	Male
Pink Cadillac (Natalie Cole / Bruce Springsteen)	1987	Female
Unchain My Heart (Joe Cocker)	1987	Male
Have I Told You Lately (Van Morrison)	1989	Male
Nick of Time (Bonnie Raitt)	1989	Female
Hard To Handle (The Black Crowes)	1990	Male
Just The Way It Is, Baby (The Rembrandts)	1990	Male
Tangled and Dark (Bonnie Raitt)	1991	Female
Harvest Moon (Neil Young)	1992	Male
Are You Gonna Go My Way (Lenny Kravitz)	1993	Male
Come To My Window (Melissa Etheridge)	1993	Female
I'm The Only One (Melissa Ethridge)	1993	Female
Love Will Keep Us Alive (Eagles)	1994	Male
I'm Torn Down (Eric Clapton)	1994	Male
What Would You Say (Dave Matthews)	1994	Male
All For You (Sister Haven)	1994	Male
Love Sneaking Up On You (Bonnie Raitt)	1994	Female
/		

Song Title (Artist) I Belong To You (Lenny Kravitz)	Year	Gender
	1998	Male
Crush (Jennifer Paige)	1998	Female
Fly Away (Lenny Kravitz)	1999	Male
Hella Good (No Doubt)	2001	Female
Game of Love (Santana / Michelle Branch)	2002	Female
Do It Again (Philippe Saisse)	2006	Instrumental
All Summer Long (Kid Rock)	2008	Male
Paris [Ooh La La] (Grace Potter)	2010	Female 
Take Me Down (Pretty Reckless)	2016	Female
All Shook Up (Elvis Presley)	1957	Male
You Really Got Me (The Kinks)	1964	Male
Satisfaction (The Rolling Stones)	1965	Male
Love Me Two Times (The Doors)	1967	Male
Magic Carpet Ride (Steppenwolfe)	1968	Male
Piece Of My Heart (Beverley Knight / Janis Joplin / Faith Hill)	1968	Female
Whole Lotta Love (Led Zeppelen)	1969	Male
Beginnings (Chicago)	1969	Male
Does Anybody Really Know What Time It Is? (Chicago)	1969	Male
All Right Now (Free)	1970	Male
Do You Know What I Mean (Lee Michaels)	1971	Male
25 or 6 to 4 (Chicago)	1971	Male
Bobby McGhee (Janis Joplin)	1971	Female
Here Comes That Rainy Day Feeling (The Fortunes)	1971	Male
Garden Party (Ricky Nelson)	1972	Male
Love Me Like A Man (Bonnie Raitt)	1972	Female
Peaceful Easy Feeling (Eagles)	1972	Male
Take It Easy (Eagles)	1972	Male
Rock and Roll Hoochie Koo (Rick Derringer)	1973	Male
Takin' Care of Business (Bachman Turner Overdrive)	1973	Male
Can't Get Enough (Bad Company)	1974	Male
I Got The Music In Me (Keke Dee)	1974	Female
Sweet Home Alabama (Lynryd Skynyrd)	1974	Male
Say You Love Me (Fleetwood Mac)	1975	Female
Walk This Way (Aerosmith)	1975	Male
Love Is Alive (Gary Wright)	1975	Female
Lyin' Eyes (Eagles)	1975	Male
Rhiannon (Stevie Nicks)	1975	Female
Life In The Fast Lane (Eagles)	1976	Male
Take The Money and Run (Steve Miller)	1976	Male
Takin' It to the Streets (Doobie Brothers)	1976	Male
Go Your Own Way (Fleetwood Mac)	1977	Female
Jet Airliner (Steve Miller)	1977	Male
Two Tickets To Paradise (Eddie Money)	1977	Male

## Rock Fuse Songlist page 4 of 4

Song Title (Artist) What's Your Name (Lynard Skynard)	<b>Year</b> 1977	Gender Male
Blue Bayou (Linda Rohnstadt)	1977	Female
Don't Stop (Fleetwood Mac)	1977	Female
Dreams (Fleetwood Mac)	1977	Female
Lay Down Sally (Erci Clapton)	1977	Male
Runaway (Bonnie Raitt)	1977	Female
You Belong To Me (Doobie Brothers)	1977	Male
You Make Lovin' Fun (Fleetwodd Mac)	1977	Female
Lights (Journey)	1978	Male
Old Time Rock & Roll (Bob Seger)	1978	Female
Fool If You Think It's Over (Chris Rea)	1978	Male
Minute By Minute (The Doobie Brothers)	1978	Male
Roxanne (George Michael)	1978	Male
What a Fool Believes (Doobie Brothers)	1978	Male
Another One Bites The Dust (Queen)	1980	Male
Any Way You Want It (Journey)	1980	Male
Hit Me With Your Best Shot (Pat Benetar)	1980	Female
What I Like About You (Romantics)	1980	Male
You Shook Me All Night Long (AC/DC)	1980	Male
Don't Stop Believing (Journey)	1981	Male
Hold On Loosely (38 Secial)	1981	Male
Jessie's Girl (Rick Springfield)	1981	Male
Working For The Weekend (Loverboy)	1981	Male